Home Team Result

LSEG

1-

3

Morgan Stanley 1 - 3

Barclays 2

Bloomberg

1-

0

3

-4

Away Team

Morgan Stanley
Standard Chartered
Morgan Stanley

Morgan Stanley

Date Time Event
o City Chess Swiss
Tue 8 Oct 24 18:30 5554 5
4 City Chess Swiss
Tue 5 Nov 24 18:30 2024-25
Tue 19 Nov 18:30 City Chess Minor Cup
24 7 2024-25

City Chess Swiss

Tue 3 Dec 24 18:30 2024-25

Status
ou

ou

ou

ou



